
COURTYARD  
BAR MENU
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£10.95

£9.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£9.95

£13.95

£11.95

£11.95

£10.95

Served from 08:00 until 13:30 daily

Breakfast Rolls

Two Rashers of Cured Back Bacon  

Two Cumberland Sausages

Two Vegan Sausages  

Poached Eggs Speciality Dishes
Served from 09:30 until 13:30 daily

All dishes are topped with two Poached Egg and served 
on either Sour Dough or Wholegrain Miller Loaf

Eggs Florentine, Spinach, Poached 
Eggs and Hollandaise Sauce

Eggs Benedict, Bacon, Poached Eggs 
and Hollandaise Sauce  

Rump Steak & Mushroom  

Sausage, Peppercorn Sauce,  
Crispy Onions 

Nduja, Chilli Relish, Sour Cream 

Spiced Hummus, Tomato,  
Crispy Chickpeas

Spinach, Crushed Avocado,  
Sweet Chilli Sauce 

BRUNCH

If you have any known food allergies, intolerances or any special 
dietary requirements, please inform your server who will be pleased to 
assist you with your menu choices. Please note our kitchens are not a nut 
free environment. All of our dishes are served complete, should you wish 
to change any of them this may incur an additional cost.

= Vegan= VegetarianV

V

V

VE

VE

= Gluten Free = Gluten Free AvailableGF GFA

V

GFA

GFA
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£8.50

£8.50

£11.50

£8.50

£7.95

£7.95

Served 12:00 to 21:30 

H
Served with a bread roll

omemade Soup of the Day

Spiced Hummus, Wholemeal Pitta 
Bread, Carrot & Cucumber Sticks

Chicken Wings, BBQ or Hot Sauce 

Crispy Chickpeas 

Marinated Sicilian Olives 

Lancashire Cheese Rarebit,  
Apple & Walnut Salad

Served 12:00 to 18:00

Toasted Cubano, Slow Roasted Pork, 
Ham, Cheese, Pickles, Spicy Mayo  

Steak Ciabatta, 4oz Bowland Rump 
Steak, Grilled Onions, American 
Cheese Sauce 

Grilled Chicken Breast, Homemade 
Basil Pesto, Sliced Tomato 

Avocado, Tomato, Lettuce  
& Crispy Onions 

Spiced Hummus & Med Veg

Battered Fish Goujons, Tartare Sauce 

STARTERS & LIGHT BITES

SANDWICHES

Served On Your Choice Of Bread:
White Bloomer, Wholemeal Bloomer with 
House Salad Garnish and Crisps

V

VE

VE

GF

GFA

GFA

£7.45

£7.95

£8.45

£3.95

£6.45

£6.95

VE

VE

VE

VE

GFA
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£16.50

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£5.50

£16.50

£15.50

£16.50

£13.50

£6.50

£4.50

10oz Gammon Steak, Chunky Chips, 
Grill Garnish & Fried Egg

Beer Battered Fish, Chunky Chips, 
Mushy Peas, Tartare Sauce

Cumberland Sausage Ring, Buttered 
Mash, Onion Rings & Gravy

Last Drop Cobb Salad, Chicken, 
Tomato, Avocado & Blue Cheese

Superfood Salad with Beetroot, 
Avocado, Medley of Vegetables,  
Mixed Seeds & Nuts  

Why not add Salmon for £6.50

Served 12:00 to 21:30

Served 12:00 to 21:30

Fries

Chunky Chips

Panache of Fresh  
Market Vegetables 

Mixed Leaf Salad  
with House Dressing 

Feta, Tomato & Cucumber Salad

Onion Rings
 
Loaded Fries  
Choose from Truffle and Parmesan  
or Blue Cheese and Bacon

CLASSIC BAR

SIDES

VE

VE

VE

VE

GFA

GFA

GFA

GFA

GFA

V

V

VE
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Served 12:00 to 21:30

Available with Grilled Cajun Chicken Breast, 
6oz Bowland Beef Burger, Vegan Plant Based 
Burger. Served with Skin on Fries and Coleslaw

£15.50 

£18.50

£19.00

£19.50

£19.50

£19.50

£19.50

BURGERS

“Plain White T’s”
Plain and Simple, as it comes

“Red Hot Chilli Peppers”
Chilli Relish & Jalapenos  
with Spicy Mayo 

“Ole Black & Blue Eyes”
Blue Cheese & Mushroom  
with Ranch Sauce 

“Fleetwood Mac”
Topped with ‘Mac n Cheese’ 

“Parisienne Walkways”
Caramelised Onion & Brie

“Breakfast at Tiffany’s”
Crispy Black Pudding, Bacon, Egg, 
Cheese, Lea & Perrins Mayo 

“Sweet Home Alabama”
Coca Cola Glaze & Smoked Cheese 

“Sergeant Peppers Lonely  
Hearts Club Band”
Peppercorn Sauce, Cheese, Mushroom

Add an Extra Burger of your choice £4.00
Upgrade to ‘Loaded Fries’ £2.50 
Truffle and Parmesan or Blue Cheese and Bacon

£18.50

V

V

V

V

V

VE

Dishes marked V or VE are only Vegetarian or Vegan  
when served with the Vegan Plant Based Burger
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Served 24 hours a day

Gluten Free Bases Available

Our Own 10” Freshly Baked Pizzas
 
Nduja, Pepperoni, Chillis, Honey 
  
Steak, Mushroom & Smoked 
Lancashire Cheese

Margherita 

Pepperoni 

Caramelised Onion & Brie 
 
Beetroot, Feta & Rocket 

Spiced Hummus, Tomato,  
Crispy Chickpeas 

Spinach, Crushed Avocado,  
Sweet Chilli Sauce

£16.50

£16.50

£12.50

£14.50

£14.50

£14.50

£14.50

£14.50

PIZZAS

£8.50

DESSERTS

Why not add a side order?

Served 12:00 to 21:30

Sticky Toffee Pudding, Caramelised 
Banana, Honeycomb Ice-Cream 

Biscoff Waffle, Biscoff Sauce,  
Crushed Biscoff, Vanilla Ice-Cream 

Homemade Chocolate Fudge Cake, 
Pouring Cream

Mixed Berry Eton Mess Sundae

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

GFA

V

V

V

V

V

GF
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Pint

Pint

Half

Soft Drinks

Draught Soft Drinks

Appletiser
J20 - Orange & Passion Fruit
J20 - Apple & Raspberry           
Marlish English Tonic Water
Marlish Distiller’s Choice Tonic
Marlish Ginger Ale
Red Bull
Classic / Watermelon / Tropical           

Coca-Cola
Diet Coke
Schweppes Lemonade                                                                     

£4.00 
£4.00 
£4.00

£2.45

£2.95

£3.00

£3.25

£3.00

£2.60

£2.90

£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£2.65
£2.65
£2.65
£3.75

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

DRINKS

ABVDraught

The Orrell Lager

Dortmunder 
Union Pils
 
Heineken

Birra Moretti

Forged Nitro Stout

Strongbow Original

Old Mout Berries  
& Cherries

4%

4.8% 

 

5% 

4.6%

4.2%

4.5%

4%

£4.90

£5.90

£6.00

£6.50

£6.00

£5.20

£5.80

Half
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ABV

Amaretto Disaronno 
Antica Sambucca Flavours
Aperol  
Archers   
Baileys  
Black Gold XO Café Tequila
Cointreau   
Dead Man’s Fingers
Drambuie  
Fireball
Jagermeister
Kahlua
Malibu
Limoncello 
Pimm’s No1  
Sombrero Cream Liqueurs 
Southern Comfort 
Tequila Rose
Tia Maria                 
                                      

28%

40%

25%

18%

17%

34%

40% 

15% 

40% 

33% 

35% 

16% 

21%

18%

25%

15%

35%

15%

20%

£4.60
£3.50
£4.80
£4.35
£5.20
£3.50
£4.60
£3.50 
£4.60 
£3.50
£4.35
£3.50
£4.35
£4.35
£5.20
£3.50 
£4.50
£3.50                                               
£4.50

DRINKS

ABVCognac & Rum
Courvoisier VS  
Hennessy VS                                             
Captain Morgan’s White                       
Captain Morgan’s Spiced                       
Captain Morgan’s Dark 
Havana Club Especial                                                    
Old J Cherry                                              
Old J Pineapple                                         
Old J Tiki Fire                                           
Kraken Black Spiced                                 
Mount Gay XO                                                                                                                

40%  

40% 

37.5% 

35%

40%

40%

40%

40%

75.5%

40%

43%

£5.20
£6.85
£4.35
£4.35
£4.35 
£4.60
£4.60 
£4.60
£6.00
£4.75
£6.50

All measured drinks are served in measures of 25ml and multiples thereof.
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ABV

ABV

ABV

Gin

Vodka

Bottles

Gordon’s London Dry                           
Gordon’s Pink                                        
Gordon’s Lemon                                    
Edinburgh Classic                                    
Edinburgh Rhubarb & Ginger                
Edinburgh Orange & Basil                      
Edinburgh Raspberry                              
Hendricks                                                
Agnes Aber Original                              
Agnes Aber Pineapple                           

Smirnoff No. 21                                     
Smirnoff Raspberry Crush                    
Smirnoff Passion Fruit & Mango
Grey Goose                                                                          

WKD Blue
Goose Island IPA
Madri
Corona Extra
Old Mout Cider
Strawberry & Apple / Kiwi & Lime

37.5%  

37.5% 

37.5% 

43%

40%

40%

40%

41.4%

41.6%

41.6%

4%  

5.9% 

4.6% 

4.5%

4%

37.5%  

37.5% 

37.5% 

40%

£4.35 
£4.35 
£4.35 
£4.50
£4.70 
£4.70
£4.70
£5.25
£4.95
£4.95

£5.00
£6.25
£5.00
£5.00
£6.00

£4.35 
£4.35 
£4.35 
£5.65

ABVWhisky
Pig’s Nose Blended Scotch                      
Glengoyne 10 – Highland                        
Tamdhu 12 – Speyside                             
Smokehead – Islay                                    
Iron Wheel Bourbon                                 
Jack Daniel’s No 7                                      
Jameson Irish                                             
Suntory Toki                                               
Suntory Hibiki Harmony                           

40%  

40% 

43% 

46%

40%

40%

40%

43%

43%

£4.35
£4.65
£5.35
£4.95
£4.35
£4.95
£4.85
£4.95
£7.35

DRINKS
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@lastdropvillage
www.lastdropvillage.co.uk

A MEMBER OF THE EMERSON GROUP
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