

BRUNCH

Served from 08:00 until 13:30 daily

Breakfast Rolls

Two Rashers of Cured Back Bacon	GFA	£4.95
---------------------------------	-----	-------

Two Cumberland Sausages	GFA	£4.95
-------------------------	-----	-------

Two Vegan Sausages	VE	£4.95
--------------------	----	-------

Poached Eggs Speciality Dishes

Served from 09:30 until 13:30 daily

All dishes are topped with two Poached Egg and served on either Sour Dough or Wholegrain Miller Loaf

Eggs Florentine, Spinach, Poached Eggs and Hollandaise Sauce	£9.95
Eggs Benedict, Bacon, Poached Eggs and Hollandaise Sauce	£9.95
Rump Steak & Mushroom	£13.95
Sausage, Peppercorn Sauce, Crispy Onions	£11.95
Nduja, Chilli Relish, Sour Cream	£11.95

Spiced Hummus, Tomato,		£10.95
Crispy Chickpeas	V	

Spinach, Crushed Avocado,	£10.95
Sweet Chilli Sauce	

= Vegetarian	VE	= Vegan

If you have any known food allergies, intolerances or any special dietary requirements, please inform your server who will be pleased to assist you with your menu choices. Please note our kitchens are not a nut free environment. All of our dishes are served complete, should you wish to change any of them this may incur an additional cost.

STARTERS & LIGHT BITES

Served 12:00 to 21:30	
Homemade Soup of the Day Served with a bread roll	£7.45
Spiced Hummus, Wholemeal Pitta Bread, Carrot & Cucumber Sticks	£7.95
Chicken Wings, BBQ or Hot Sauce	£8.45
Crispy Chickpeas VE	£3.95
Marinated Sicilian Olives GF VE	£6.45
Lancashire Cheese Rarebit, Apple & Walnut Salad	£6.95

Apple & Walnut Salad	20.73
SANDWICHES	
Served 12:00 to 18:00	
Toasted Cubano, Slow Roasted Pork, Ham, Cheese, Pickles, Spicy Mayo	£8.50
Steak Ciabatta, 4oz Bowland Rump Steak, Grilled Onions, American Cheese Sauce	£11.50
Served On Your Choice Of Bread: White Bloomer, Wholemeal Bloomer with House Salad Garnish and Crisps	
Grilled Chicken Breast, Homemade Basil Pesto, Sliced Tomato	£8.50
Avocado, Tomato, Lettuce & Crispy Onions	£7.95

Grilled Chicken Breast, Homemade Basil Pesto, Sliced Tomato GFA	£8.50
Avocado, Tomato, Lettuce & Crispy Onions VE	£7.95
Spiced Hummus & Med Veg GFA VE	£7.95
Battered Fish Goujons, Tartare Sauce	£8.50

CLASSIC BAR

Served 12:00 to 21:30	
10oz Gammon Steak, Chunky Chips, Grill Garnish & Fried Egg	£16.50
Beer Battered Fish, Chunky Chips, Mushy Peas, Tartare Sauce	£16.50
Cumberland Sausage Ring, Buttered Mash, Onion Rings & Gravy	£15.50
Last Drop Cobb Salad, Chicken, Tomato, Avocado & Blue Cheese	£16.50
Superfood Salad with Beetroot, Avocado, Medley of Vegetables, Mixed Seeds & Nuts Why not add Salmon for £6.50	£13.50

SIDES

SIDES	
Served 12:00 to 21:30	
Fries VE	£3.95
Chunky Chips VE	£3.95
Panache of Fresh Market Vegetables	£3.95
Mixed Leaf Salad with House Dressing GFA V	£3.95
Feta, Tomato & Cucumber Salad GFA V	£5.50
Onion Rings VE	£4.50
Loaded Fries Choose from Truffle and Parmesan or Blue Cheese and Bacon	£6.50

BURGERS

Served 12:00 to 21:30

Available with Grilled Cajun Chicken Breast, 6oz Bowland Beef Burger, Vegan Plant Based Burger. Served with Skin on Fries and Coleslaw

"Plain White T's" Plain and Simple, as it comes VE	£15.50
"Red Hot Chilli Peppers" Chilli Relish & Jalapenos with Spicy Mayo	£18.50
"Ole Black & Blue Eyes" Blue Cheese & Mushroom with Ranch Sauce	£19.00
"Fleetwood Mac" Topped with 'Mac n Cheese'	£19.50
"Parisienne Walkways" Caramelised Onion & Brie	£19.50
"Breakfast at Tiffany's" Crispy Black Pudding, Bacon, Egg, Cheese, Lea & Perrins Mayo	£19.50
"Sweet Home Alabama" Coca Cola Glaze & Smoked Cheese	£19.50
"Sergeant Peppers Lonely	£18.50

Add an Extra Burger of your choice £4.00 Upgrade to 'Loaded Fries' £2.50 Truffle and Parmesan or Blue Cheese and Bacon

Peppercorn Sauce, Cheese, Mushroom

Hearts Club Band"

PIZZAS

Served 24 hours a day Gluten Free Bases Available

Our Own 10" Freshly Baked Pizzas

Nduja, Pepperoni, Chillis, Honey	£16.50
Steak, Mushroom & Smoked Lancashire Cheese	£16.50
Margherita 🔻	£12.50
Pepperoni	£14.50
Caramelised Onion & Brie	£14.50
Beetroot, Feta & Rocket	£14.50
Spiced Hummus, Tomato, Crispy Chickpeas	£14.50
Spinach, Crushed Avocado, Sweet Chilli Sauce	£14.50

Why not add a side order?

DESSERTS

Served 12:00 to 21:30	
Sticky Toffee Pudding, Caramelised Banana, Honeycomb Ice-Cream GFA V	£8.50
Biscoff Waffle, Biscoff Sauce, Crushed Biscoff, Vanilla Ice-Cream	£8.50
Homemade Chocolate Fudge Cake, Pouring Cream	£8.50
Mixed Berry Eton Mess Sundae GF V	£8.50

DRINKS

& Cherries

Soft Drinks			
Appletiser	F		£3.30
J20 - Orange & Passi			£3.30
J20 - Apple & Raspbe	•		£3.30
Marlish English Tonic			£2.65
Marlish Distiller's Choice Tonic			£2.65 £2.65
Marlish Ginger Ale Red Bull			£3.75
Classic / Watermelon	/ Tronic	al.	£3./3
Classic / Watermelon	γ ποριο	,ai	
Draught Soft Drinks		Pint	Half
Coca-Cola		£4.00	£2.00
Diet Coke		£4.00	£2.00
Schweppes Lemonade	!	£4.00	£2.00
Draught	ABV	Pint	Half
The Orrell Lager	4%	£4.90	£2.45
Dortmunder	4.8%	£5.90	£2.95
Union Pils			
Heineken	5%	£6.00	£3.00
Birra Moretti	4.6%	£6.50	£3.25
Forged Nitro Stout	4.2%	£6.00	£3.00
Strongbow Original	4.5%	£5.20	£2.60
Old Mout Berries	4%	£5.80	£2.90

DRINKS

	ABV	
Amaretto Disaronno	28%	£4.60
Antica Sambucca Flavours	40%	£3.50
Aperol	25%	£4.80
Archers	18%	£4.35
Baileys	17%	£5.20
Black Gold XO Café Tequila	34%	£3.50
Cointreau	40%	£4.60
Dead Man's Fingers	15%	£3.50
Drambuie	40%	£4.60
Fireball	33%	£3.50
Jagermeister	35%	£4.35
Kahlua	16%	£3.50
Malibu	21%	£4.35
Limoncello	18%	£4.35
Pimm's No1	25%	£5.20
Sombrero Cream Liqueurs	15%	£3.50
Southern Comfort	35%	£4.50
Tequila Rose	15%	£3.50
Tia Maria	20%	£4.50
Cognac & Rum	ABV	
Courvoisier VS	40%	£5.20
Hennessy VS	40%	£6.85
Captain Morgan's White	37.5%	£4.35
Captain Morgan's Spiced	35%	£4.35
Captain Morgan's Dark	40%	£4.35
Havana Club Especial	40%	£4.60
Old J Cherry	40%	£4.60
Old J Pineapple	40%	£4.60
Old J Tiki Fire	75.5%	£6.00
Kraken Black Spiced	40%	£4.75
Mount Gay XO	43%	£6.50

DRINKS

Bottles	ABV	
WKD Blue	4%	£5.00
Goose Island IPA	5.9%	£6.25
Madri	4.6%	£5.00
Corona Extra	4.5%	£5.00
Old Mout Cider	4%	£6.00
Strawberry & Apple / Kiwi & Lin	ne	
Gin	ABV	
Gordon's London Dry	37.5%	£4.35
Gordon's Pink	37.5%	£4.35
Gordon's Lemon	37.5%	
Edinburgh Classic	43%	£4.50
Edinburgh Rhubarb & Ginger	40%	£4.70
Edinburgh Orange & Basil	40%	£4.70
Edinburgh Raspberry	40%	£4.70
Hendricks	41.4%	
Agnes Aber Original	41.6%	
Agnes Aber Pineapple	41.6%	£4.95
a disease men a mendida		
V II		
Vodka	ABV	04.05
Smirnoff No. 21	37.5%	£4.35
Smirnoff Raspberry Crush	37.5%	£4.35
Smirnoff Passion Fruit & Mango	37.5%	£4.35
Grey Goose	40%	£5.65
Whisky	ABV	
Pig's Nose Blended Scotch	40%	£4.35
Glengoyne 10 – Highland	40%	£4.65
Tamdhu 12 – Speyside	43%	£5.35
Smokehead – Islay	46%	£4.95
Iron Wheel Bourbon	40%	£4.35
Jack Daniel's No 7	40%	£4.95
Jameson Irish	40%	£4.85
Suntory Toki	43%	£4.95
Suntory Hibiki Harmony	43%	£7.35





@lastdropvillage www.lastdropvillage.co.uk

A MEMBER OF THE EMERSON GROUP